
ENGLISH CLASSES 
Free to parents in Cherry Creek School District 

Questions? (303) 922-4683 or info@thelearningsource.org www.thelearningsource.org 

 

 

CHERRY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 
January 2025 - May 16, 2025 
DAYS - TUESDAY AND THURSDAY 

TIME - 5:30 - 8:00 PM 

Instructor - Ciara Boyer  

Email – ciara.boyer@thelearningsource.org 

OVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL 
January 2025 - May 16, 2025 
DAYS - MONDAY AND WEDNESDAY 

TIME - 5:30 - 8:00 PM 

Instructor: Ramsey Harris 

ramsey@thelearningsource.org 

SMOKY HILL HIGH SCHOOL 
January 2025 - May 16, 2025 

DAYS - MONDAY AND WEDNESDAY 

TIME - 5:30 - 8:00 PM 

Instructor - Angela Reyes 

Email - angela.reyes@thelearningsource.org 

EAGLECREST HIGH SCHOOL 
January 2025 - May 16, 2025 

DAYS - TUESDAY AND THURSDAY 

TIME - 5:30 - 8:00 PM 

Instructor - Terri Bennett 

Email - terri.bennett@thelearningsource.org 

GRANDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 
January 2025 - May 16, 2025 
DAYS - MONDAY AND WEDNESDAY 

TIME - 5:30 - 8:00 PM 

Instructor - Crystal Reedy 

Email - crystal@thelearningsource.org 

 

CHEROKEE TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL 
January 2025 - May 16, 2025 
DAYS - TUESDAY AND THURSDAY 

TIME - 5:30 - 8:00 PM 

Instructor : Laura Buddington 

Email - laura.buddington@thelearningsource.org 
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